Level: Sunbeams 3
Lesson: 31

Only absolutely perfect counts as a run!

MUSIC FOR YOUNG CHILDREN™

Baseball!

Wed | Thurs
ACTIVITY DIRECTIONS \
Keyboard Warmups:
W-49-51: D minor harmonic with chords
-Triads (solid)
W-55 — D minor LH cadence notes (DGAD)
Review: Sneaky Sam
NEW: Your two recital choices. Choose from list.
GROUP ENSEMBLE = E-38
*W-25- A Dorian Rocker — Hands together!
**K-48: Hands together
Bonus: W-26, KS-93, K-50
Tinsheet Flashcards: can you name all of them in 60 seconds?
497
T Tinsheet: Place D minor cadence notes (W-55)
Singing $-23- the Bass Clef Limbo
e J Sing a full scale using solfege hand signs
JS
Llstemngé\\‘ L-33
( /
Rhythmic /7y E-38-39
E le/ VA
nsemb ? \" | Rhythm story: Make a % rhythm story
Homework™ > | Reference pages (don't hand in): 86, 87, 88
Page: 89 (Father Charles Goes Down And Ends Baftle
‘Vﬂ 90 (Look at your circle of fifths o help)
) 92 (Battle Ends And Down Goes Charles’ Father)
‘% 93 (Look at your circle of fifths to help)
(127)
Toolbox o D minor triads
Q\Z— Review: two tools per day
RECITAL is Sunday, June 2 at 3:00 or 4:30PM. - See parent resource
Greenfield Community Church
3712 114 St NW, Edmonton, AB Té6J IM1




RECITAL SONGS TO CHOOSE FROM -

RCM Prep B book

P.5
P.7
P.9
P.11
P. 28
P.29
P.30

SUNBEAM 3 book

KS83
K48
K46
K44
K43
K38
K37
K-22
K-20
K19
K11
K8

BONUS SONGS
KS84
KS82
KS80,81
K53
K42

K40
K30,31
K29

K26

K7

SUNBEAM 3

Starfish at Night
Aeolian Lullaby
Jumping Jacks

The Calico Cat

The Swing

The Marching Trumpets
Playful Puppy

Easter Egg Boogie

Little Robin

Baseball Season

The Wild Horseman (play twice)
Spring Is Almost Here

My Mr. Bach

Can Can

Home on the Range

A Prelude to Bach

Sonatina in G Major (play twice)
Turkey in the Straw

Sonatina (play twice)

Hello To Spring

Lively Little Leprechaun
Tis the Gift to Be Simple
Brahm'’s Lullaby

My Water Snake

Our Friend

Waiting

Pass It On

Waltz of the Sunbeams
Making Our Own Piano

Piano Duet (with partner)

K-12-13
KS78,79
K54,55
K39

Windy Autumn

Two Little Valentines
Teddy’s March
Musette in D

GOOD CHALLENGE SONGS

S$18,19
E33,34,35
E6,7

A Cricket
Would You Believe (Part 1)
Trumpet Voluntary



