Pract every de	rel: Sunbeams 3 son: 31 icing: Colour a piano key for ay you practice. 5 Keys=Sticker Baseball! solutely perfect counts as a run!	h		MU	SIC FO	OR YO	UNG (	HILD	REN™
ACTIVITY	DIRECTIONS		Sun	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri	Sat
						$\square$			$\square$
Keyboard	Warmups: W-49-51: D minor harmonic with chords -Triads (solid) W-55 – D minor LH cadence notes (DGAD)								
	Review: Sneaky Sam								
	NEW: Your two recital choices. Choose from list. GROUP ENSEMBLE = E-38 *W-25- A Dorian Rocker – Hands together!								
	**K-48: Hands together Bonus: W-26, KS-93, K-50								
Tinsheet	Flashcards: can you name all of them in 60 seconds	s's							
	Tinsheet: Place D minor cadence notes (W-55)								
Singing	S-23- the Bass Clef Limbo								
	Sing a full scale using solfege hand signs								
Listening	L-33								
Rhythmic	E-38-39								
Ensemble	Rhythm story: Make a ¾ rhythm story	+							-
Homework	Reference pages (don't hand in): 86, 87, 88 Page: <b>89</b> (Father Charles Goes Down And Ends Batt <b>90</b> (Look at your circle of fifths to help) <b>92</b> (Battle Ends And Down Goes Charles' Father) <b>93</b> (Look at your circle of fifths to help)	le							
50	(127)	-+							
Toolbox	D minor triads								+
Ser.	Review: two tools per day	+							+
REC	<b>CITAL is Sunday, June 2 at 3:00 or 4:30</b> Greenfield Community				aren	nt res	ourc	e	<u></u>

3712 114 St NW, Edmonton, AB T6J 1M1

# RECITAL SONGS TO CHOOSE FROM – SUNBEAM 3

## **RCM Prep B book**

- P.5 Starfish at Night
- P.7 Aeolian Lullaby
- P.9 Jumping Jacks
- P.11 The Calico Cat
- P. 28 The Swing
- P.29 The Marching Trumpets
- P.30 Playful Puppy

## SUNBEAM 3 book

KS83	Easter Egg Boogie
K48	Little Robin
K46	Baseball Season
K44	The Wild Horseman (play twice)
K43	Spring Is Almost Here
K38	My Mr. Bach
K37	Can Can
K-22	Home on the Range
K-20	A Prelude to Bach
K19	Sonatina in G Major (play twice)
K11	Turkey in the Straw
K8	Sonatina (play twice)

#### **BONUS SONGS**

KS84 KS82 <b>KS80,81</b> <b>K53</b> <b>K42</b> K40 K30,31 K29 K26	Hello To Spring Lively Little Leprechaun <b>Tis the Gift to Be Simple</b> <b>Brahm's Lullaby</b> <b>My Water Snake</b> Our Friend Waiting Pass It On Waltz of the Sunbeams
K7	Making Our Own Piano

# Piano Duet (with partner)

K-12-13Windy AutumnKS78,79Two Little ValentinesK54,55Teddy's MarchK39Musette in D

#### **GOOD CHALLENGE SONGS**

S18,19	A Cricket
E33,34,35	Would You Believe (Part 1)
E6,7	Trumpet Voluntary